
Plan Holder List 
WBS: 44131 – Cleaning and painting 

of overhead sign assemblies and 
replacement of sign panels at 

Pinehurst traffic circle in Moore Co. 
 
Jeana Tavano 
Carolinas AGC 
PO Box 30277 
Charlotte, NC 28230-0277 
jtavano@carolinasagc.org 
 
ALS of North Carolina, Inc. 
PO Box 2949 
Fayetteville, NC 28302 
Attn: Amy Sawicki 
Phone 910-483-9100 
Fax 910-483-8137 
alsofnc@nc.rr.com 
 
Bear & Co. Signs & Lighting, Inc. 
2618-A Battleground Ave. #276 
Greensboro, NC 27408 
Attn: Rebecca H. Vandergoot 
Phone 336-854-1023 
Fax 336-854-1031 
Bear&co@triadbiz.com 
 
Carolina Signals and Lighting, Inc. 
PO Box 53650 
Fayetteville, NC 28305 
Attn: Garret Fulcher 
Phone 910-323-5589 
Fax 910-323-0137 
garret@carolinasignals.com 
 
Casco Signs, Incorporated 
PO Box 1349 
Concord, NC 28026 
Attn: Kevin Crutchfield 
Phone 704-788-9055 
Fax 704-785-8471 
kevin@cascosigns.com 
 
Elderlee, Inc. 
729 Cross Road 
Oaks Corner, NY 14518 
Attn: Bonnie J. Bean-Mathias 
Phone 315-789-6670 
Fax 315-789-4262 
bbean@lslee.com 
 
Fulcher Electric of Fayetteville, Inc. 
PO Box 2779 
Fayetteville, NC 28302 
Attn: Kenneth Fulcher 
Phone 910-483-7772 
Fax 910-483-5651 
louis@fulcherelectric.com 
 
Midasco, LLC 
7121 Dorsey Run Road 
Elkridge, MD 21075 
Contact: Craig Hoffman 
Phone: (410) 579-6711 
Fax: (410) 579-6795 
choffman@midasco.net 
 
 
 
 

Protection Services, Inc. 
635 Lucknow Road 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 
Attn: Jeremy Williard 
Phone 717-236-9307 
Fax 717-236-1281 
jwilliard@protectionservices.com 
 
S & S Electrical Construction Co., 
Inc. 
PO Box 447 
Graham, NC 27253-0447 
Attn: Wilbur Suggs 
Phone 336-227-8498 
Fax 336-228-7413 
Sselect11@bellsouth.net 
 
Stay Alert Safety Services, Inc. 
PO Box 467 
Kernersville, NC 27285 
Attn: Jim Babcock 
Phone 336-993-2828 
Fax 336-993-6929 
jbabcock@stayalertsafety.com 
 
T & H Electrical Corporation 
PO Box 1429 
Wilson, NC 27894-1429 
Attn: Cindy Hamm 
Phone 252-291-7132 
Fax 252-291-2856 
Cindy.hamm@thelectrical.net 
 
Traffic Control Devices, Inc. 
PO Box 150418 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32715-0418 
Attn: James C. Breeding 
Phone 407-869-5300 
Fax 407-869-9095 
j.breeding@tcd-usa.com 
 
Traffic Control Safety Services, Inc. 
PO Box 24511 
Winston-Salem, NC 27114 
Attn: Amanda Fletcher 
Phone 336-771-7676 
Fax 336-771-7671 
nctrafficcontrol@yahoo.com 
 
Trico Electric Co., Inc. 
PO Box 627 
Tarboro, NC 27886-0627 
Attn: Lois Best 
Phone 252-827-2602 
Fax 252-827-2982 
Tricolois@embarqmail.com 
 
United Signs & Signals, Inc. 
28248 County Road 561 
Tavares, FL 32778 
Contact: Justin Wood 
Phone: (352) 742-1904 
Fax: (352) 742-9161 
jwood@ussfl.com 
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